
Aging, Idaho Commission on

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Services for Older Persons 13,043,200 12,053,700 13,305,600 13,305,600 13,888,900 13,680,200

Total 13,043,200 12,053,700 13,305,600 13,305,600 13,888,900 13,680,200

By Fund Source
General 5,088,900 5,088,900 5,349,400 5,349,400 5,784,700 5,703,300
Dedicated 9,800 9,800 0 0 0 0
Federal 7,809,500 6,918,800 7,821,200 7,821,200 7,963,100 7,841,900
Other 135,000 36,200 135,000 135,000 141,100 135,000

Total 13,043,200 12,053,700 13,305,600 13,305,600 13,888,900 13,680,200

By Object
Personnel Costs 1,032,400 947,700 1,089,800 1,089,800 1,134,900 1,172,900
Operating Expenditures 437,400 271,700 436,100 436,100 456,200 447,500
Capital Outlay 6,200 27,400 11,900 11,900 17,800 17,800
Trustee/Benefit Payments 11,567,200 10,806,900 11,767,800 11,767,800 12,280,000 12,042,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13,043,200 12,053,700 13,305,600 13,305,600 13,888,900 13,680,200

FTP Positions 15.3515.3515.3515.3515.3515.35

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

5,349,40015.35 13,305,6003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 15.35 5,349,400 13,305,600

13,305,60015.355.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 5,349,400 5,349,40015.35 13,305,600

13,305,60015.357.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 5,349,400 5,349,40015.35 13,305,600

(14,400)0.00 (14,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (14,400) (14,400)

13,291,20015.359.00  FY 2009 Base 5,335,000 5,335,00015.35 13,291,200

18,9000.00 35,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 18,900 35,600

118,5000.00 248,00010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 300 1,300

17,8000.00 17,80010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 17,800 17,800

1,1000.00 2,60010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,100 2,600

9,2000.00 9,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 46,000 47,500

13,604,70015.3511.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 5,500,500 5,419,10015.35 13,396,000

Services for Older Persons
274,200 274,2000.000.00 274,200 274,200Senior Services Act Program Enhancem12.01

10,000 10,0000.000.00 10,000 10,000Increased Operating Funds for Statew12.02

13,888,90015.3513.00  FY 2009 Total 5,784,700 5,703,30015.35 13,680,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 353,900435,300 374,600583,300

0.00% 0.00% 6.62%8.14% 4.38% 2.82%
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